#

«

)

&S

e

S ), Oy

> o'y aTy o'y a'a &
O3C) Tyt

3 T

A )\?;
) 05 O
V)

Q

“n AT aTh ATy Ty
) Ty G0

30
S ) O Ol

o) (s
) N ATy ATH AT BTG BTG BTH BTG AT ATG AT TG ATH ATH TG AT VG A AT, 4G ATY &7
S

I
| 2 g
| 2 3 ~~)
| | X “’f’
! - 3
I &R
! 49 %
| | o 2
| X b
¢ ) ‘-1
T S N N :
I RN o B
~ PR [94
: \ N ¢ L
~ 4 o
<y J
N N
~ \

A
" Cp,

12 14
A\\ Q

20 4

29 - |Kolik Pin Stift - 3005800075 | 2
28 - |Retéz poddvaci Chain Kette TKZ-008-006-001-000.4 |2 0058 00 083 1
27 - |Zaviacka Cofter pin Splint 106524 3209245001 2
26 - |Radlice predni Ploughshare Pflugschar TKZ-008-008-001-000.4 |2 0058 00 085 1
25 - |Podlozka B 13 Washer Unterlegscheibe 104503 - 2
24 - |Zahrnovaciradlice - sestava Ploughshare rear Pflug zurick TKZ-008-009-001-000.4 {3 0058 00 082 1
23 - [Sroub M10x65 Bolt Schraube 51309201698 - 8
22 - |Podlozka B 10,5 Washer Unterlegscheibe 189567 - 8
21 - |Matice M10 Nut Mutter 195527 - 8
20 - |Matice M8 Nut Sechskantmutter 104572 - 2
19 - |Matice M16 Nut Mutter 51311120029 - 1
18 - |Podlozka 16 Washer Unterlegscheibe 201756 - 1
17 - [Sroub M16x110 Bolt Schraube 51309201776 - 1
16 - |Sroub M12x30 Bolt Schraube 51309203770 - 2
15 - |Podlozka 12 Washer Unterlegscheibe 106532 - 2
14 - [Sroub Méx16 Bolt Sechskantschraube 189552 - 2
13 - |Matice M6 Nut Hohe Sicherungsmutter 168516 - 2
12 - |Podlozka 6,6 Washer Unterlegscheibe 195530 - 4
11 | NE [Stitek SB-40 Label Schild - 3005800014 | 1
10 | NE [Samolepka infoprmace PONY Sticker Danger Aufkleber - Gefahr - 3208731050 1
9 - |Samolepka typu SB-40 Sticker Aufkleber - 30058 00 009 1
8 - |Samolepka VARI 120x20 Sticker Aufkleber - 3208730237 | 2
7 | NE [Ndprava sazece Axle Axle TKZ-008-002-001-000.4 |2 0058 00 074 1
6 | NE |Drzdk sazeCe Holder Halter TKZ-008-010-001-000.4 [2 0058 00 023 1
5 - [Kolo retézoveé horni Upper gear Obere Zahnrad TKZ-008-005-001-000.4 |2 0058 00 027 1
4 - |Napindk fetézu Tensioner Spannvorrichtung TKZ-008-003-002-001.4 {2 0058 00 028 | 2
3 - |Tunel podavace Tunnel Tunnel TKZ-008-003-001-000.4 |2 0058 00 026 1
2 - |Nd&sypka Scuttle Versenken TKZ-008-007-001-000.4 |2 0058 00 020 1
1 - |R&m sazece brambor Frame Rahmen TKZ-008-001-001-000.4 |2 0058 00 019 1
Poz.| ND Nazev - Rozmeér Title (EN) Name (DE) Obj.C. Cislo dilu Ks
Ndzev: - ,

Cislo dilu:

10058 00 016

Ndhradni dil:

Obj. Cislo: 4363

NE

Datum vytvoreni: 7. Gnora 2014




	List1
	Pohled výkresu1
	Pohled výkresu2


